
SST for Benthic Solutions South Africa HF Site2 at 03-Apr-2025 00:00:00

19

19

19.5

19
.5

19.5

19.5
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20 20

20

20

20

20
.5

20
.5

20.5

   Benthic Solutions South Africa HF Site2

14.5 15 15.5 16

Longitude, E

-33.6

-33.4

-33.2

-33

-32.8

-32.6

-32.4

-32.2

-32

-31.8

-31.6

La
tit

ud
e,

 S

18.5

19

19.5

20

20.5

21

S
ea

 S
ur

fa
ce

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


